Nominal Voltage [V]
Capacity [mAh]
Min.
Impedance Initial [mΩ]
Charge Current ³
2.Dimensions[mm]
 1
1. Data Sheet                                                      5. Mechanical Drawing (Not in Scale)

IEC62133-2017(TUV-CB), UN38.3, UL1642, BSMI, KC, PSE, BIS
MSDS, GB31241, REACH, RoHS, WERCS, CE, FCC
8. Model No. Nomenclature
HC               P           XX               YY ZZ           W             N/P FC               ZC         H/L
Parallel
Series
H: high T; L: low T
Normal Connection
Reverse Connection
N: NTC; P: PTC
W: lead wires
Length
Width
Thickness
P:Co;PX:Mixed
HC: Brand Name
4. Date Code Nomenclature
AA(year)                 BB(month)                 CC(date)
1-31st.
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
JA-F-MA-AP-MY-JN-JL-AU-S-O-N-D
T U V W X Y Z
2026
P               S               T
T: Charge high T
@0~45°C
@15~45°C
@-20~60°C
@10~60°C
@10~60°C2~3mS
Rechargeable Lithium-ion Polymer Battery Bare Cell
2/2     Copyright © 2010-2024 Honcell Energy. All Rights Reserved.
1 *** : Prior to read Honcell “Handling Precautions and Guidelines For Lithium-ion Polymer Rechargeable Batteries” subject to change without prior notice
2 *** : Technical information and contents in this datasheet are for reference purpose only but do NOT constitute any warranty or presentation and subject to change without
  prior notice. For most current information and further details, please contact us***
3 *** : Charging the cell initially with Constant Current (CC) at 0.2C and then with Constant Voltage (CV) at 4.2V till charge current declines to 0.02C.
4 *** : At SOC 50%, cell capacity recovery rate in time V.S %, battery is always recommended to be stored at 23±2°C
  Shenzhen Honcell Energy Co., Ltd.
  612, Bldg. A, Weidonglong Industrial Zone,
  Meilong Ave. 194#, Longhua District,
  Shenzhen, Guangdong Province, 518109, China
  [ t ]+86-755-2100-5221     info@honcell.com
  [ f ]+86-755-2100-0249     www.honcell.com
9. Curves(Reference)
Charge & Discharge (23±2°C)
Voltage                                               Current                                               Time (Min.)
0 50 100 150 200
-300
4.4